

Annexure-I to CGEWHO's letter No. A-402/12 dated 10/05/2011

To,
The Chief Execution Officer,
Central Government Employees
Welfare Housing Organization (CGEWHO),
6TH FLOOR, 'A' WING,
JANPATH BHAWAN
New Delhi-110 001 India.

Subject : Option for revised CGEWHO's Vishakhapatnam Housing Scheme with revised Configuration, Plan, Area & Cost.

Sir,

With reference to your Intimation letter dated 10/05/2011 regarding revised housing scheme at Vishakhapatnam, I hereby convey my option as under : (please $\sqrt{\text{tick any one option 1}}$ or 2 below and follow the guidance, as applicable for your case):

| Option | Particulars of option | | | | | |
|--|--|--------------|---------------|------------------------|--|-----------|
| Thirth Of No. In the Section S | I hereby opt for confirmed allotment in type 'A'(One BHK) or 'B'(Two BHK) or 'C'(Three BHK) or 'D'(Four BHK) unit {please tick √ any one option in the column 6 below} in the CGEWHO's revised Vishakhapatnam Housing Scheme and agree to pay full cost of dwelling unit, as and when called thr. call-up letter(s). Revised Allotment letter may be issued in my name after crediting the interest amount @7% per annum to my account towards payment made to CGEWHO. | | | | | |
| | Туре | Accomodation | Configuration | Super Area (in Sft) | Tentative Cost of the DU (Rs. in lakhs) | Option |
| | 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6 |
| | A | One BHK | Ground +1 | 632 | 14.05 | |
| | В | Two BHK | Twin Duplex | 1301 | 31.53 | Marie III |
| | C | Three BHK | Duplex | 1851 | 45.78 | |
| | D | Four BHK | Duplex | 2189 | 53.12 | |
| 2 a emeric americo trib wind | I am NOT interested in CGEWHO's revised Vishakhapatnam Housing Scheme and hereby opt to withdraw from the scheme. I am enclosing the following documents in original and my refund may be processed with interest as proposed in your letter date 10/05/2011. a) Allotment Letter in original. b) Money Receipt(s). c) Pre-Receipt duly discharged (signed across) on Re.1/= Revenue. | | | | | |

Yours faithfully,

Enclosure: As per option 2 above

Signature of beneficiary

Name

LAST DATE FOR SENDING THE OPTION 15/06/2011

Regn. No. Address: